Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

KWH Purchased

5,892,854
5,067,940
5,372,701
4,747,394
4,656,958
7,854,751
9,186,256
7,538,385
6,911,689
5,830,214
5,329,531
6,146,616
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Cost of
Purchased Power

586,945.45
456,055.72
508,051.93
465,947.36
513,609.57
730,336.61
919,141.33
758,003.31
618,611.91
500,686.38
501,729.64
353,712.53

Total KWH Bilied
by System

6,789,030
4,663,033
3,745,171
6,030,961
4,935,292
5,567,511
8,681,562
6,990,360
7,507,351
3,507,823
5,040,053
4,818,474

Total Monthly
Biilings

1,452,214.09
995,669.76
880,102.54
1,420,271.96
981,987.37
1,292,750.95
1,999,018.73
1,449,919.26
1,700,589.65
821,984.80
1,274,101.15
1,156,757.54

Total Meters
Served

7,663
6,622
5,762
8,725
6,431
7,346
7,078
5,373
6,882
6,831
5,640
5,745



